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Discover the Future of
HVAC/R Performance

with Yellow Jacket TITANMAX™ Diagnostics
and the versatile MARS Azure Motor Line

8:00am - 11:00am sreaxfast will be provided.

Tuesday, July 1 Tuesday, July 8 Tuesday, July 15 Wednesday, July 23
T-03 South Miami T-20 Sunrise T-08 Ft. Myers T-23 St. Petersburg
T-22 Ocala
Wednesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 24
T-07 Mid Miami T-05 West Palm Beach Wednesday, July 16 T-15 East Tampa
T-11 Cape Coral
Thursday, July 3 Thursday, July 10 T-19 Daytona Beach Friday, July 25
T-01 North Miami T-06 Fort Pierce T-16 West Tampa
. Thursday, July 17
Monday, July 7 Friday, July 11 T-12 Port Charlotte Tuesday, July 29
T-02 N. Ft. Lauderdale T-09 Delray Beach T-18 Jacksonville T-17 Orlando
Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 22
T-10 Naples T-14 Sarasota

T-21 Tallahassee

MEET OUR
EXPERTS:
YELLOW JACKET @ 1/5-1/2 H(I‘T0A825u8r)e for X13
TITANMAX™ Digital Manifold ~
TITANMAX™ P/N (40881) Ve HP(1€§Lér9e) forxs

includes TITAN® Temperature Clamps (2)

Ryan Don )

TitanMAX™ Reynolds Griscom Azure 1/8-13 HP

Cond Fan Mtr (10874)
Elements(40880)

WHAT YOU WILL LEARN: WHAT YOU WILL LEARN:

« How to achieve fast and accurate diagnostics « Learn how just two motors (covering 1/5 HP to
for refrigeration and A/C Systems with 1 HP) simplifies your truck stock inventory—
TITANMAX™. saving you time and increasing your profits.

« How to troubleshoot with precision, helping you « Discover how Azure’s Bluetooth technology
gain efficiency while decreasing your callbacks. FREE COOLER allows precise airflow tuning, reducing

) ] ) with purchase callbacks.

« How TITANMAX™s high resolution backlit of a Yellow

touchscreen display saves you time by Jacket item. « Speed up installations with plug-and-play

eliminating the need for multi-function buttons. PRI SIFTIGS (e setup and fewer trips to the supply house.

- Call or visit your local Tropic Supply Resource Center today! :

Cape Coral (T-11): (239) 989.0088 Miami N. / Export (T-1):  (305) 652.7717 St. Petersburg (T-23):  (727) 373.4003
Daytona Beach (T-19): (386) 258.8337 Miami S. (T-3): (305) 255.0438 Sunrise (T-20): (954) 835.6020

Delray Beach (T-9): (561) 279.2710 Mid Miami (T-7): (305) 638.9673 Tallahassee (T-21): (850) 300.6595
Ft. Lauderdale N. (T-2): (954) 565.4803 Naples (T-10): (239) 643.7118 Tampa E. (T-15): (813) 514.1198
Ft. Lauderdale S. (T-4): (954) 522.2874 Ocala (T-22): (352) 512.6980 Tampa W. (T-16): (813) 514.9939
Ft. Myers (T-8): (239) 2781117 Orlando (T-17): (407) 219.3255 West Palm Beach (T-5): (561) 684.3997
Ft. Pierce (T-6): (772) 465.4707 Port Charlotte (T-12): (941) 255.8330

Jacksonville (T-18):  (904) 332.0990 Sarasota (T-14): (941) 378.0910

COMMITTED TO YOU AND YOUR BUSINESS, ALWAYS

954.835.6010 | www.tropicsupply.com


https://www.tropicsupply.com/eventscalendar
https://www.tropicsupply.com/resource-center-locator

